NJ REGION’S DRESSAGE
SCHOOLING SHOW

FIRST -2

Judges: Barbosa (S) & Ebner (S)

April 8, 2018

DRESSAGE SEAT EQUITATION

S. Wayner
O. Iskra

USDF - A
E. Carrano

Lyrical
Andy

McCloud

M. Imai Heavenly Hennessy
R. Selle Finger Lickin’ Good

USDF -B
J. Wayner
E. Carrano
A. Moore

Andy LEF
McCloud
Buckwheat

M. Imai Heavenly Hennessy
A. Murphy Wishful Thinking
R. Selle  Finger Lickin’ Good

USDF-C

J. Wayner

O. Scaff

A. Moore

D. Schlosser
C. Bednarczyk

Andy LEF
Cover Girl
Buckwheat
Mickey Finn
Maximus

A. Murphy Wishful Thinking

TRAINING -1
A. Mucha

P. Frisoli

O. Scaff

C. Bednarczyk
A. Moore
TRAINING -2
D. Andeskie
D. Edgerly

K. Wiater

F. Crespo

B. Ziegler

A. Leung

M. Gerrity
TRAINING -3
. Edgerly
Keeley

. Kozlowski
Adams
Wiater
Mikulski
Leung
Ziegler
Crespo

. Klouchek

. Andeskie
FIRST -1

D. Keeley

S. Wayner

C. Varettoni
P. Clucas

C. Adams

S. Kozlowski
L. Aber

K. Young

OMMWPr X0 ®»OO

An App for That
HK Irish Brigade
Cover Girl
Maximus
Buckwheat

Shephora
Notorious
Tequila

I'm Lovin’ It
Appealing Matt
Glacee Dolce
Great Staar

Notorious
Supersize Me
Jersey Girl
Donogal
Tequila
Chico Deluxe
Glacee Dolce
Appealing Matt
I’'m Lovin’ It
Spotticus
Shephora

Supersize Me
Lyrical
Riesling
Lookover Erin
Donogal
Jersey Girl
Chico Deluxe
Grand Ciel

85.000
68.000

68.125
63.750
63.438

68.750
66.250
64.375
63.125
60.625
59.688

65.750
62.500
61.500
60.000
59.000
54.750

75.217
72.826
65.435
63.043
61.304

71.346
69.038
67.500
63.077
62.500
61.923
56.731

75.909
72.500
70.682
69.545
63.864
63.409
62.727
60.682
57.757
56.364
54.001

69.444
69.074
67.778
67.222
64.815
62.778
62.407
56.111

E. Lambert Sheyenne 66.719
S. Wayner Lyrical 66.406
B. Brogan Whispering Ash  63.906
L. Mikulski Chico Deluxe 63.906
C. Varettoni Riesling 63.594
P. Clucas Lookover Erin  63.281
J. Koblinski Tuppence 61.875
FIRST -3

B. Brogan Whispering Ash  69.706
M. Lane Denali 67.059
E. Lambert Sheyenne 65.588
J. Koblinski Tuppence 61.176
E. Laurent Mirour du Soleil 58.853
SECOND-1& 2

J. Dadd (1) PIK Andromeda 69.697
D. Cahill (2) Daydreamer 66.538
B. Brogan (2) Lyell 63.333
L. Mackintosh (2) Casper 59.231
SECOND -3

B. Brogan Lyell 64.756
D. Cahill Daydreamer 64.024
L. Mackintosh ~ Casper 61.098
FOURTH -1

S. Duerring SNF Bridar 66.351
MUSICAL FREESTYLE — TRAINING LVL
K. Wiater Tequila 68.567
E. Klouchek Spotticus 64.400
B. Ziegler Appealing Matt  64.033
FEI - PONY

A. Fodor (1) Slip and Slide 70.946
A. Fodor (T) Slip and Slide 70.286
BEGINNER NOVICE - A

J. Morris Willy Wonka 31.10

J. Hersh Merzades 32.20

O. Iskra Andy 33.00

R. Beesch  Marvelous Maeve 35.00

K. Bailey Quatrain 35.30

BEGINNER NOVICE - B

A. Mucha An App For That 25.30

J. Morris Willy Wonka 26.00

K. Bailey Quatrain 29.80

J. Hersh Merzades 34.00

R. Beesch Marvelous Maeve 35.30

NOVICE-A & B

L. Sadley (A) Licorice 27.40

L. Sadley (B) Licorice 28.60

L. Fonde (A) Mr. Big Blue Eyes 30.20

M. Bull (A) Eloise 31.40

M. Bull (B) Eloise 31.70

C. Wilson (M-A) Perfect Intentions 33.00
R. Lauezzari (B) Mr. Big Blue Eyes 34.10
R. Lauezzari (A) Mr. Big Blue Eyes 35.30
C. Wilson (T-A) Perfect Intentions 35.50

TIP

J. Morris (BN-B) Willy Wonka 74.000
K. Bailey (BN-B) Quatrain 70.250
M. Bull (N-A) Eloise 68.571

C. Wilson (M-A) Perfect Intentions 66.957
B. Ziegler (MFS-T) Appealing Matt 64.033
K. Young (I-1)  Grand Ciel 56.111



